
DL 3903

DL 3020

Bk DBk DBk D

DL 1902

DL 4213

Bk C

DL 3865

DL 3866

Bk A

Bk B

DL 7922

DL 3483

DL 4891

Pl 21892Pl 21892

Bk F

Bk B

Bk E

Bk H

Bk B

Bk C

DL 4980

Bk B
Bk B

Bk I

Pl 19998

Bk A
Bk A

DL 4610

DL 4559

Pl 20511

Pl 20511

Bk E

Bk N
Bk N

Bk M

Bk D

DL 3877

L 1, Pl LMP36428

Bk A
Bk A DL 7641

Bk A

DL 7885

Bk A

Bk L
Bk L

DL 4894

Bk O

DL 5946

Bk C

L B, Pl 21845

DL 5650

Bk D

Pl 20511

DL 8016

Bk B

Bk J, Pl 20339

Pl 20511

DL 4893

Bk F

DL 7888

Bk A

Bk B

2400087

2401072

2407929

0349523

0349523

2410049

2407221

2407250
2401070

2401070
2401070

2406846

2401070

0354480

2406207

0354480

0354480

2410716

2401429

2401071
2406477

0356290

0354479

0354479

2408025

2404274

2409915
2409293

2405205

2402108

2406776
0354480

24024302402430

2402430

2404275

2405485

2401070

2404183

24062072401071

2407948

2410345

2407133
2401070

2401675

0356290

2402430

2401070
2407271

2405485

2402430

2401070

2410203
2406765

2401070

2403281
2407133

2410291
2410300

2408456

2409293

R/W Plan 20425

R/W Plan LMP48211
R/W Plan 16560

R/W Plan LMP41527

R/W Plan LMP8598

R/W Plan LMP359

R/W Plan LMP27781

R/W Plan 17040

R/W Plan EPP257
R/W Plan RP16029

R/W Plan 18882

R/W Plan EPP258

R/W Plan LMP27452

R/W Plan LMP38013

R/W Plan LMP3263

R/W Plan 16559

R/W Plan LMP3259

R/W Plan LMP25187

R/W Plan LMP20646

R/W Plan LMP36971

R/W Plan 20430

R/W Plan 18528

R/W Plan 18023

R/W Plan EPP3770

R/W Plan LMP3262

R/W Plan LMP43912

R/W Plan 16561

092J016

Date: March 20, 2015
File: 2411559
Scale: 1:5000

Albers Projection, NAD 83
whistler_Sch_A_2411559_new_reservoir_8X11_5k

0 250125
Meters

New Reservoir (0.85ha)
Existing Tenure 356290
Tenures
Controlled Recreation Area
20K Mapsheet Tiles
All Survey Parcels

/
Schedule 'A' For New Water Reservoir


